
Resultat DM Sitt Värmland 31/1 2015
Eda

Final L7-L13 Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Tilde Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad L11 400 53,6 10,7 10,7 10,5 10,8 10,7 507,0 10,6
2 Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad L13 400 53,3 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,9 10,8 507,0 10,5
3 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg L13 400 53,2 10,7 10,5 10,6 10,8 10,6 506,4
4 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg L11 400 53,2 10,8 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,5 505,9
5 Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L13 400 52,7 10,6 10,8 10,5 10,7 10,5 505,8
6 Sebastian Hjalmarsson Kristinehamn Skf L13 400 52,1 10,4 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,7 504,7
7 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad L13 399 53,0 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,4 504,5
8 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg L13 398 52,8 10,7 10,5 10,6 10,9 10,6 504,1
9 Viktor Kronberg Filipstad L13 399 52,6 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,1 10,7 504,1

10 Tobias Ness Arvika Skg L13 399 53,0 10,2 10,8 10,2 10,4 10,3 503,9
11 Ida Arpi Lekvattnet-Torsby L11 399 52,5 10,6 10,5 9,9 10,9 10,4 503,8
12 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg L13 399 52,3 10,5 10,4 10,9 10,3 10,3 503,7
13 Kenny Dufström Kristinehamn Skf L13 397 52,0 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,5 501,9
14 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors L13 398 51,4 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,8 9,6 501,9
15 Ida Wang Eriksson Lekvattnet-Torsby L13 397 51,7 10,0 9,9 10,3 9,4 9,3 497,6

Final L15r Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 David Augustsson Eda Skg L15r 397 51,4 10,1 10,9 10,4 10,7 10,4 500,9
2 Daniel Arketeg Kristinehamn Skf L15r 396 52,5 10,3 9,9 10,4 10,6 10,1 499,8
3 Axel Emanuelsson Nedre Ullerud L15r 398 51,7 9,2 10,8 10,1 9,7 10,1 499,6

Namn

Namn

3 Axel Emanuelsson Nedre Ullerud L15r 398 51,7 9,2 10,8 10,1 9,7 10,1 499,6
4 Jennie Holmström Storfors L15r 393 51,7 9,4 9,3 10,0 10,0 9,8 493,2
5 Thor Eriksson Köla Skf L15r 388 51,3 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,5 491,6
6 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamn Skf L15r 390 49,8 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,2 9,9 490,7

Final Ungdom Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby L20 399 52,3 10,5 10,3 10,6 10,4 10,1 503,2
2 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg L17 399 51,1 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,1 10,5 502,2
3 Anton Larsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L17 396 51,9 10,7 10,4 9,7 10,8 10,2 499,7
4 Amanda Nilsson Beted Skf L20 396 51,9 10,2 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,9 499,5
5 Emma Jakobsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L17 393 52,2 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,2 496,9
6 Marcus Andersson Eda Skg L17 392 49,8 10,7 9,4 10,6 10,0 10,2 492,7

Namn



Final Veteran Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg L45 400 52,2 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,5 504,9
2 Jörgen Nilsson Beted Skf L45 399 52,1 10,4 10,1 9,3 10,3 10,2 501,4
3 Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshärad L45 397 51,7 10,8 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,5 501,0
4 Jan Kuljunlahti Storfors L45 395 51,9 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,7 499,1
5 Kenneth Lind Eda Skg L45 397 50,2 10,5 10,6 9,9 9,9 10,8 498,9
6 Östen Andersson Eda Skg L70 396 51,9 10,4 10,4 10,8 10,0 9,3 498,8
7 Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L45 396 51,6 10,2 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,4 498,5
8 Tomas Olsson Beted Skf L45 395 51,1 9,8 10,7 10,9 10,4 9,8 497,7
9 Urban Morfeldt Eda Skg L45 394 50,3 10,6 9,9 10,4 10,4 10,3 495,9

10 Göran Andersson Eda Skg L45 394 50,5 10,1 10,4 10,0 10,7 10,2 495,9

Final Öppet Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg L17 399 53,1 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,5 504,4
2 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby L20 399 53,2 10,2 10,7 10,4 10,5 10,2 504,2
3 Jörgen Nilsson Beted Skf L45 399 52,2 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,4 503,1
4 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg L45 400 52,0 10,5 10,1 9,7 10,8 10,0 503,1
5 Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshärad L45 397 51,8 10,3 10,7 10,8 10,7 10,7 502,0
6 Amanda Nilsson Beted Skf L20 396 51,6 10,6 10,8 10,2 10,5 10,4 500,1
7 Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L45 396 52,0 10,2 10,9 10,4 10,6 10,0 500,1
8 Östen Andersson Eda Skg L70 396 51,7 10,1 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,2 499,2
9 Kenneth Lind Eda Skg L45 397 50,9 9,6 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,4 498,7

10 Anton Larsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L17 396 51,9 10,6 10,5 9,6 9,9 10,1 498,6
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Förening Klass Sum
1 Felix Nilsson Arvika Skg L9 97 100 100 98 395 28*
2 Maja Eriksson Köla Skf L9 97 96 95 93 381 16*
3 Johan Andersson Eda Skg L9 95 93 95 95 378 15*
4 Emma Högberg Andersson Arvika Skg L9 91 92 93 88 364 6*
5 Emil Pettersson Eda Skg L9 94 90 80 91 355 9*
6 Alexander Andersson Eda Skg L9 83 82 88 95 348 11*
7 Gustav Aurbakken Köla Skf L9 74 67 76 74 291 4*

Förening Klass Sum
1 Tilde Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad L11 100 100 100 100 400 39*
2 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg L11 100 100 100 100 400 38*
3 Ida Arpi Lekvattnet-Torsby L11 100 100 100 99 399 36*
4 Wille Jönsson Skoga-Ekshärad L11 97 99 99 99 394 30*
5 Alfred Larsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L11 99 99 97 99 394 30*
6 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg L11 99 99 98 96 392 30*
7 Wilma Tano Eda Skg L11 97 96 99 99 391 23*
8 Tilda Johansson Arvika Skg L11 99 96 98 98 391 23*
9 Carl Bergman Eda Skg L11 95 99 98 98 390 28*

10 Jonathan Borsh Skoga-Ekshärad L11 96 97 97 99 389 26*
11 Erik Westh Lekvattnet-Torsby L11 98 96 98 96 388 19*
12 Alfred Persson Köla Skf L11 93 94 99 96 382 15*
13 Simon Andersson Arvika Skg L11 94 95 95 97 381 14*
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Grundomgången

13 Simon Andersson Arvika Skg L11 94 95 95 97 381 14*
14 Ian Rosfeldt Köla Skf L11 94 89 94 97 374 16*
15 Martin Karlsson Eda Skg L11 88 93 91 92 364 9*
16 Elias Nilsson Hagfors Skg L11 85 90 93 86 354 9*

Förening Klass Sum
1 Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad L13 100 100 100 100 400 40*
2 Sebastian Hjalmarsson Kristinehamns L13 100 100 100 100 400 40*
3 Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L13 100 100 100 100 400 39*
4 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg L13 100 100 100 100 400 38*
5 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg L13 100 99 100 100 399 37*
6 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad L13 99 100 100 100 399 36*
7 Viktor Kronberg Filipstad L13 99 100 100 100 399 36*
8 Tobias Ness Arvika Skg L13 100 100 99 100 399 33*

Namn



9 Alexander Saku Arvika Skg L13 99 100 99 100 398 37*
10 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors L13 100 100 99 99 398 35*
11 Ida Wang Eriksson Lekvattnet-Torsby L13 100 99 99 99 397 29*
12 Kenny Dufström Kristinehamns Skf L13 100 99 99 99 397 29*
13 Therese Bråthen Skillingmark Skg L13 97 100 100 98 395 32*
14 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad L13 98 99 98 97 392 24*
15 Sonny Holmström Storfors L13 97 97 99 97 390 25*
16 Rasmus Eriksson Köla Skf L13 98 95 98 97 388 26*
17 Per-Rune Olsson Beted Skf L13 98 96 95 97 386 25*
18 Alvin Jonasson Köla Skf L13 95 95 96 95 381 20*
19 Martin Lundell Eda Skg L13 92 89 98 95 374 16*
20 Martin Eriksson Köla Skf L13 93 91 94 92 370 9*
21 Rasmus Nilsson Hagfors Skg L13 89 89 93 96 367 9*
22 Arvid Persson Köla Skf L13 90 94 89 93 366 10*

Förening Klass Sum
1 Axel Emanuelsson Nedre Ullerud L15r 100 100 100 98 398 31*
2 David Augustsson Eda Skg L15r 98 99 100 100 397 32*
3 Daniel Arketeg Kristinehamns Skf L15r 99 98 99 100 396 31*
4 Jennie Holmström Storfors L15r 97 98 100 98 393 29*
5 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamns Skf L15r 96 99 98 97 390 21*
6 Thor Eriksson Köla Skf L15r 97 98 96 97 388 24*

Förening Klass Sum
1 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg L17 100 100 100 99 399 31*

Namn
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1 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg L17 100 100 100 99 399 31*
2 Anton Larsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L17 99 98 100 99 396 30*
3 Emma Jakobsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L17 98 100 96 99 393 30*
4 Marcus Andersson Eda Skg L17 96 100 98 98 392 26*
5 Nils Nilsson Beted Skf L17 98 97 95 99 389 25*

Förening Klass Sum
1 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby L20 100 99 100 100 399 35*
2 Amanda Nilsson Beted Skf L20 100 99 100 97 396 34*

Namn



Förening Klass Sum
1 Viktor Andersson Filipstad L21 99 99 98 99 395 25*
2 Marita Göransson Eda Skg L21 98 99 98 99 394 27*
3 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg L21 96 98 99 100 393 31*
4 Michael Andersson Eda Skg L21 98 97 98 99 392 29*
5 Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad L21 98 97 98 98 391 28*

Förening Klass Sum
1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg L45 100 100 100 100 400 35*
2 Jörgen Nilsson Beted Skf L45 99 100 100 100 399 34*
3 Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshärad L45 100 99 100 98 397 32*
4 Kenneth Lind Eda Skg L45 99 99 99 100 397 31*
5 Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby L45 100 98 100 98 396 33*
6 Jan Kuljunlahti Storfors L45 99 97 100 99 395 30*
7 Tomas Olsson Beted Skf L45 99 100 99 97 395 26*
8 Urban Morfeldt Eda Skg L45 98 97 100 99 394 28*
9 Göran Andersson Eda Skg L45 97 97 100 100 394 27*

10 Anders Johansson Beted Skf L45 100 98 95 99 392 26*

Förening Klass Sum
1 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg L55 99 99 96 99 393 28*
2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf L55 98 94 98 98 388 21*

Förening Klass Sum
1 Östen Andersson Eda Skg L70 98 100 99 99 396 31*
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1 Östen Andersson Eda Skg L70 98 100 99 99 396 31*


